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Division 5 Girls - Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 08:15 09:30

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBL.4513.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 13:05  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 94 17976 KELLY Lara Lauriston Girls School (A) 42.05 41.69 1:23.74

2 96 45126 EVANS Lucinda Firbank Grammar School (A) 46.96 45.12 1:32.08 8.34

3 90 10635 BAKOGIANNIS Willow Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 47.09 45.88 1:32.97 9.23

4 93 28999 GALLACE Isabella Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 48.70 50.22 1:38.92 15.18

5 95 29483 WILBY Lily Tintern Grammar (A) 57.32 48.37 1:45.69 21.95

6 91 33872 BALON Eloise Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 53.11 53.06 1:46.17 22.43

7 98 47374 WOODHATCH Mia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 57.78 54.53 1:52.31 28.57

8 88 40578 GRAYLING Lexie Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 58.39 56.23 1:54.62 30.88

9 101 38947 MEATHREL Arabella Lauriston Girls School (A) 58.90 58.16 1:57.06 33.32

10 97 29129 PASCOE Piper St Catherine's School (A) 1:15.93 1:05.83 2:21.76 58.02

11 99 30116 TAN Gabriella Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 1:11.41 1:13.82 2:25.23 1:01.49

12 103 30728 FOX Atalanta Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:24.97 1:13.21 2:38.18 1:14.44

13 102 42372 GILL Annika St Catherine's School (A) 3:12.09 2:43.48 5:55.57 4:31.83

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

92 45192 NEMTSAS Annabelle Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

89 47554 FEI Miya St Catherine's School (A) DNF 2:36.98
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

92 45192 NEMTSAS Annabelle Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

100 34284 BEAL Henrietta Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 54.18 DSQ Gate 20
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Division 5 Girls - Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 08:15 09:30

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBL.4513.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 10:16  /  Page 1/2

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:20.80 1 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

94 17976 KELLY Lara 42.05 41.69

101 38947 MEATHREL Arabella 58.90 58.16

103 30728 FOX Atalanta 1:24.97 1:13.21

Gap: + 4.48Total time: 3:25.28 2 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

90 10635 BAKOGIANNIS Willow 47.09 45.88

98 47374 WOODHATCH Mia 57.78 54.53

Gap: + 50.60Total time: 4:11.40 3 - Mont Albert Primary Scho (A)

91 33872 BALON Eloise 53.11 53.06

99 30116 TAN Gabriella 1:11.41 1:13.82

Gap: + 4:50.03Total time: 8:10.83 4 - St Catherine's School (A)

97 29129 PASCOE Piper 1:15.93 1:05.83

102 42372 GILL Annika 3:12.09 2:43.48

89 47554 FEI Miya 2:36.98

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

92 45192 NEMTSAS Annabelle
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 08:15 09:30
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBL.4513.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 10:16  /  Page 2/2

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

88 40578 GRAYLING Lexie 58.39 56.23

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

96 45126 EVANS Lucinda 46.96 45.12

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar (A)

93 28999 GALLACE Isabella 48.70 50.22

100 34284 BEAL Henrietta 54.18

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

95 29483 WILBY Lily 57.32 48.37


